
A-Cup (Boulder) U15, U17 - Salzburg

OFFICIAL RESULTS FINAL
08.̇Marcḣ2025,

ResulṫServicėAustriȧClimbinġ|̇KletterverbanḋÖsterreich
bẏ[db]netsoft

16.2.2026̇8:051̇/̇4

U15 Weiblich

Rk Bib Name YoB Club State B1 Pts. B2 Pts. B3 Pts. B4 Pts. Score Points
Qual.

Rk

1 1 GRAḞElla 2011 ÖAV̇Zillertal TIR T1̇z1 25.0 T1̇z1 25.0 T1̇z1 25.0 0̇z1 10.0 3Ṫ4ż3̇4 85.0 (1)

2 21 KERSCHBAUMEṘAnna 2012 BouldervereiṅBLOĊHo STMK T1̇z1 25.0 T2̇z2 24.9 0̇z2 9.9 0̇0 0.0 2Ṫ3ż3̇5 59.8 (2)

3 20 MÄRZINGEṘAnnȧMaria 2012 ÖAV̇Linz OÖ T4̇z4 24.7 T1̇z1 25.0 0̇z1 10.0 0̇0 0.0 2Ṫ3ż5̇6 59.7 (2)

4 6 ZIRNITZEṘAlice 2011 ÖAV̇Pongau SLBG T1̇z1 25.0 0̇z1 10.0 0̇z1 10.0 0̇0 0.0 1Ṫ3ż1̇3 45.0 (10)

5 4 HERRGESELL̇̇Isabella 2011 SSV̇Marswiese W 0̇0 0.0 T2̇z2 24.9 0̇z1 10.0 0̇0 0.0 1Ṫ2ż2̇3 34.9 (8)

6 5 NEUSCHWENDTEṘMatilda 2013 ÖAV̇Wörgl TIR T4̇z1 24.7 0̇0 0.0 0̇z5 9.6 0̇0 0.0 1Ṫ2ż4̇6 34.3 (7)

7 34 MRAK̇Theresa 2012 ÖAV̇Innerötztal TIR 0̇0 0.0 0̇z3 9.8 0̇z1 10.0 0̇0 0.0 0Ṫ2ż0̇4 19.8 (4)

7 37 GSTREIṄAgnes 2011 ÖAV̇Innsbruck TIR 0̇0 0.0 0̇z2 9.9 0̇z2 9.9 0̇0 0.0 0Ṫ2ż0̇4 19.8 (4)

9 39 ASSMAIṘLuna 2011 ÖAV̇Hall̇iṅTirol TIR 0̇0 0.0 0̇z4 9.7 0̇z2 9.9 0̇0 0.0 0Ṫ2ż0̇6 19.6 (4)

10 9 VIERHAUSEṘMariella 2012 ÖAV̇Bludenz VLBG 0̇0 0.0 0̇0 0.0 0̇z1 10.0 0̇0 0.0 0Ṫ1ż0̇1 10.0 (9)
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U15 Männlich

Rk Bib Name YoB Club State B1 Pts. B2 Pts. B3 Pts. B4 Pts. Score Points
Qual.

Rk

1 72 PETTEṘSimon 2011 ÖAV̇Liezen STMK T1̇z1 25.0 T1̇z1 25.0 T1̇z1 25.0 T3̇z2 24.8 4Ṫ4ż6̇5 99.8 (2)

2 99 KERSCHBAUMEṘJakob 2013 BouldervereiṅBLOĊHo STMK T1̇z1 25.0 T1̇z1 25.0 T1̇z1 25.0 0̇z4 9.7 3Ṫ4ż3̇7 84.7 (10)

3 64 WURṀMika 2012 BouldercluḃSportverei STMK T2̇z1 24.9 T2̇z2 24.9 T1̇z1 25.0 0̇0 0.0 3Ṫ3ż5̇4 74.8 (4)

4 66 RAUCḢLorenz 2012 ÖAV̇Imst-Oberland TIR T1̇z1 25.0 T5̇z3 24.6 T3̇z2 24.8 0̇0 0.0 3Ṫ3ż9̇6 74.4 (7)

5 88 PLIGEṘJulian 2011 ÖAV̇Klagenfurt KNT T1̇z1 25.0 0̇z1 10.0 T2̇z1 24.9 0̇z3 9.8 2Ṫ4ż3̇6 69.7 (1)

6 62 SCHÜTŻMateo 2013 ÖAV̇Schladming STMK T1̇z1 25.0 T2̇z2 24.9 0̇z2 9.9 0̇0 0.0 2Ṫ3ż3̇5 59.8 (6)

7 86 CLAY-AMLACHEṘGabriel 2011 ÖAV̇Klagenfurt KNT T2̇z1 24.9 T3̇z3 24.8 0̇z1 10.0 0̇0 0.0 2Ṫ3ż5̇5 59.7 (3)

8 98 KIṀLiam 2011 ÖAV̇Gebirgsverein W 0̇z2 9.9 0̇0 0.0 T1̇z1 25.0 0̇0 0.0 1Ṫ2ż1̇3 34.9 (7)

9 84 SCHÖNDORFEṘ̇Oscar 2011 ÖAV̇Kuchl SLBG 0̇0 0.0 0̇0 0.0 0̇z1 10.0 0̇0 0.0 0Ṫ1ż0̇1 10.0 (7)

10 78 HUBMANṄRaphael 2011 ÖAV̇Bludenz VLBG 0̇0 0.0 0̇0 0.0 0̇z2 9.9 0Ṫ1ż0̇2 9.9 (4)
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Rk Bib Name YoB Club State B1 Pts. B2 Pts. B3 Pts. B4 Pts. Score Points
Qual.

Rk

1 134 RAUTEṘJakoba 2009 ÖAV̇Innsbruck TIR T1̇z1 25.0 T1̇z1 25.0 T1̇z1 25.0 T1̇z1 25.0 4Ṫ4ż4̇4 100.0 (1)

2 125 MAILÄNDEṘMarie-Sophie 2009 ÖAV̇Innsbruck TIR T1̇z1 25.0 T3̇z3 24.8 T2̇z2 24.9 T4̇z4 24.7 4Ṫ4ż10̇10 99.4 (5)

3 128 MAIṘAnja 2010 BouldervereiṅBLOĊHo STMK 0̇z4 9.7 T1̇z1 25.0 0̇z7 9.4 T4̇z4 24.7 2Ṫ4ż5̇16 68.8 (3)

4 130 HASELWANTEṘLara 2010 ÖAV̇Innsbruck TIR T1̇z1 25.0 T4̇z4 24.7 0̇z1 10.0 0̇0 0.0 2Ṫ3ż5̇6 59.7 (6)

5 138 EHRHARṪAnna 2010 ÖAV̇Innsbruck TIR T4̇z1 24.7 T4̇z4 24.7 0̇z1 10.0 0̇0 0.0 2Ṫ3ż8̇6 59.4 (2)

6 136 TSCHERNEṘFenia 2010 BouldervereiṅBLOĊHo STMK 0̇z4 9.7 0̇z3 9.8 0̇0 0.0 0̇z1 10.0 0Ṫ3ż0̇8 29.5 (4)

7 112 VIERTBAUEṘHelene 2010 NFÖ̇Vöcklabruck OÖ 0̇0 0.0 0̇0 0.0 0̇0 0.0 T2̇z2 24.9 1Ṫ1ż2̇2 24.9 (9)

8 123 PÖTZİJana 2010 ÖAV̇Villach KNT 0̇z3 9.8 0̇z4 9.7 0̇0 0.0 0̇0 0.0 0Ṫ2ż0̇7 19.5 (10)

9 113 SCALEṪLivia 2009 NFÖ̇Marchtrenk OÖ 0̇z3 9.8 0̇0 0.0 0̇0 0.0 0̇0 0.0 0Ṫ1ż0̇3 9.8 (7)

10 122 MITTEREṘMia-Sophie 2010 ÖAV̇Villach KNT 0̇z10 9.1 0̇0 0.0 0̇0 0.0 0̇0 0.0 0Ṫ1ż0̇10 9.1 (8)
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Rk Bib Name YoB Club State B1 Pts. B2 Pts. B3 Pts. B4 Pts. Score Points
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Rk

1 165 KATHAṄAdrian 2009 ÖAV̇Feldkirch VLBG T1̇z1 25.0 T1̇z1 25.0 T2̇z2 24.9 T1̇z1 25.0 4Ṫ4ż5̇5 99.9 (1)

2 164 NARṘAlexander 2009 ÖAV̇Innsbruck TIR T2̇z2 24.9 T1̇z1 25.0 T4̇z4 24.7 T2̇z2 24.9 4Ṫ4ż9̇9 99.5 (2)

3 167 LEITNEṘJulian 2010 BouldervereiṅBLOĊHo STMK T3̇z3 24.8 T3̇z2 24.8 T2̇z2 24.9 T1̇z1 25.0 4Ṫ4ż9̇8 99.5 (3)

4 172 STACḢJoel 2010 ÖAV̇Klagenfurt KNT T5̇z5 24.6 T2̇z1 24.9 T3̇z1 24.8 T3̇z3 24.8 4Ṫ4ż13̇10 99.1 (6)

5 158 TAUBEṘSimon 2009 ÖAV̇Krems NÖ T2̇z2 24.9 T3̇z1 24.8 T1̇z1 25.0 0̇z1 10.0 3Ṫ4ż6̇5 84.7 (3)

6 160 BURTSCHEṘJakob 2010 ÖAV̇Bludenz VLBG T5̇z4 24.6 T4̇z3 24.7 0̇z2 9.9 0̇z3 9.8 2Ṫ4ż9̇12 69.0 (5)

7 163 MAYER-TOLLINGEṘFelix 2010 ÖAV̇Kufstein TIR 0̇0 0.0 T4̇z4 24.7 0̇z1 10.0 T2̇z2 24.9 2Ṫ3ż6̇7 59.6 (9)

8 161 WIMMEṘJonas 2009 BouldervereiṅBLOĊHo STMK 0̇0 0.0 T1̇z1 25.0 0̇z3 9.8 0̇z1 10.0 1Ṫ3ż1̇5 44.8 (8)

9 168 MAYRHOFEṘLorenz 2009 ÖAV̇Austria W 0̇z6 9.5 0̇0 0̇z6 9.5 0̇z1 10.0 0Ṫ3ż0̇13 29.0 (9)

10 162 PITTERMANṄNoam 2010 SSV̇Marswiese W 0̇z12 8.9 0̇0 0.0 ̇ 0.0 0̇0 0.0 0Ṫ1ż0̇12 8.9 (7)




